
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer MapRun League - Event 1 Results - Sturminster Newton

Position Name Club Age Cat Score 

Points

Time League 

Points

1 James Crickmore WSX M21 330 22-52 50

2 Dan Cope BAOC M40 330 23-47 n/c

3 Roger Crickmore WSX M55 330 25-53 49

4 Mike Christopher WIM M65 330 31-29 48

5 Chris Branford WIM M75 330 31-44 47

6 Ian Sayer WSX M70 330 32-19 46

7 Charlie Smurthwaite WIM M35 330 34:33 45

8  Helen Hodge WIM W60 330 34:50 44

9 Fern Ault WSX W35 330 37:20 43

10 Lawrence Shaw WIM M35 330 38:49 42

11  Katherine Pike WIM W55 330 38:55 41

12 Sheila Gold WSX W65 330 40:31 40

13 Kirsty Staunton WIM W65 330 40:57 39

14 Tracy Crickmore WSX W55 330 41:47 38

15 Trevor Bridle WIM M75 330 42:18 37

16 Eamon Staunton WIM M65 330 45:00 36

17 Martin Cross WIM M75 330 46:35 35

18 Adam Cooke WIM M35 330 47:23 34

19 Hilary Pickering WIM W65 330 48:28 33

20 Caroline Christopher WIM W70 330 53:55 32

21 Run Blandford Team RB n/a 320 51:01 31

22 Gillian Cross WIM W75 280 53:11 30

23 Deborah Mays WIM W60 270 44:30 29

24 Alan Hooper WSX M75 250 52:00 28

25 Richard Keighley WIM M75 170 36:40 27



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer MapRun League - Event 2 Results - Baiter Park, Poole

Position Name Club Age Cat Score 

Points

Time League 

Points

1 James Crickmore WSX M21 590 41-55 50

2 Roger Crickmore WSX M55 590 46-39 49

3 Bradley Lund ROC M21 590 47-42 48

4 Jo Pickering WIM W21 590 49-22 47

5 Rob Mills WIM M55 590 49-49 46

6 Lawrence Shaw WIM M35 590 52-29 45

7 Stephen Mallison WIM M40 590 54-59 44

8 Michael Chun Chi Tsang WSX M21 590 57-11 43

9 Chris Branford WIM M75 590 57-34 42

10 Ian Wall WSX M50 590 58-21 41

11 Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 580 58-58 40

12 Helen Hodge WIM W55 570 59-06 39

13 Scott Elford WSX M21 570 61-28 38

14 Tim Houlder WSX M60 560 57-06 37

15 Dave Mullins SARUM M70 550 56-55 36

16 Sheila Gold WSX W65 540 53-48 35

17 Esk Medlock WSX W12 530 52-41 34

18 Jolyon Medlock WSX M45 530 52-54 33

19 Stu McCreadie WIM M40 510 57-20 32

20 Tracy Crickmore WSX W55 510 60-54 31

21 Julie Astin WSX W65 440 53-38 30

22 Denise Mullins SARUM W70 400 60-16 29

23 Alan Hooper WSX M75 380 54-46 28

24 Hilary Pickering WIM W65 350 57-51 27



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MapRun League - Week 3 Results - Blandford Stour Meadows

Position Name Club Age Cat Score 

Points

Time League 

Points

1 James Crickmore WSX M21 600 42-10 50

2 Andy Snell BAOC M45 600 45-51 49

3 Rob Mills WIM M55 600 48-44 48

4 Jason Falconer WSX M50 600 51-27 47

5 Mike Christopher WIM M65 600 53-42 46

6 Lawrence Shaw WIM M35 600 54-18 45

7 Charlie Smurthwaite WIM M35 600 54-20 44

8 Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 600 55-59 43

9 Jo Pickering WIM W21 600 57-30 42

10 Stu McCreadie WIM M40 590 55-10 41

11 Jim Graham WIM M70 580 60-16 40

12 Linda Pakuls WIM W65 570 58-12 39

13  Helen Hodge WIM W60 560 57-02 38

14  Katherine Pike WIM W55 550 60-50 37

15 Steve Beverley SARUM M70 520 59-45 36

16 Sheila Gold WSX W65 510 51-11 35

17 Dave Mullins SARUM M70 510 59-34 34

18 Ian Tait SARUM M70 500 58-39 33

19 Adam Cooke WIM M35 460 52-10 32

20 Martin Cross WIM M75 440 54-41 31

21 Denise Mullins SARUM W70 420 51-24 30

22 Liz Lockton WSX W60 420 54-28 29

23 Roger Crickmore WSX M55 420 55-41 28

24 Ian Sayer WSX M70 410 35-43 27

25 Caroline Christopher WIM W70 390 66-55 26

26 Deborah Mays WIM W60 370 53-28 25

27 Alan Hooper WSX M75 360 58-48 24

28 Gillian Cross WIM W75 340 52-25 23

29 Julie Astin WSX W65 300 38-17 22

30 Elizabeth Urquhart OD W65 290 44-46 21

31 Eric Whapples WSX M75 250 51-06 20

32 Fern Ault WSX W35 230 53-15 19

33 Graham Urquhart OD M65 180 66-13 18



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MapRun League - Week 4 Results - Boscombe

Position Name Club Age Cat Score 

Points

Time League 

Points

1 Rob Mills WIM M55 600 54-46 50

2 Chris Branford WIM M75 590 59-21 49

3 Stu McCreadie WIM M40 590 60-15 48

4 Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 570 57-34 47

5 Jim Graham WIM M70 480 53-40 46

6  Helen Hodge WIM W60 470 57-40 45

7 Liz Lockton WSX W60 410 50-20 44

8 Denise Mullins SARUM W70 360 49-52 43

9 Dave Mullins SARUM M70 350 51-49 42

10 Alan Hooper WSX M75 300 52-44 41



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MapRun League - Week 5 Results - Moors Valley

Position Name Club Age Cat Score 

Points

Time League 

Points

1 James Crickmore WSX M21 510 62-43 50

2 Roger Crickmore WSX M55 420 65-51 49

3 Chris Branford WIM M75 370 61-32 48

4 Rob Mills WIM M55 350 62-54 47

5 Denise Mullins SARUM W70 210 55-44 46

6 Linda Pakuls WIM W65 200 67-24 45

7 Sheila Gold WSX W65 190 59-52 44

8  Helen Hodge WIM W60 180 63-43 43

9 Chris Wilson WIM M60 150 64-40 42

10 Steve Beverley SARUM M70 70 75-59 41

11 Lynn Wilson WIM W55 60 66-22 40

12 Alan Hooper WSX M75 0 85-31 39

13 Tracy Crickmore WSX W55 0 85-47 38



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MapRun League - Week 6 Results - Blandford Milldown

Position Name Club Age Cat Score 

Points

Time League 

Points

1 James Crickmore WSX M21 600 32-51 50

2 Jason Falconer WSX M50 600 34-19 49

3 Rob Mills WIM M55 600 35-40 48

4 Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 600 44-30 47

5 Jim Graham WIM M70 600 49-10 46

6 Julie Astin WSX W65 600 57-10 45

7 Denise Mullins SARUM W70 590 56-25 44

8 Charlie Smurthwaite WIM M35 580 40-57 43

9 Ian Tait SARUM M70 540 50-10 42

10  Helen Hodge WIM W60 540 53-32 41

11 Dave Mullins SARUM M70 510 48-43 40

12 Chris Wilson WIM M60 470 55-59 39

13 Alan Hooper WSX M75 460 58-17 38

14 Lynn Wilson WIM W55 360 58-11 37

15 Deborah Mays WIM W60 350 56-19 36
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James Crickmore WSX M21 50 50 50 0 50 50 150 1 1

Rob Mills WIM M55 49 46 48 50 47 48 147 2= 1=

Roger Crickmore WSX M55 49 49 28 0 49 0 147 2= 1=

Chris Branford WIM M75 47 42 49 49 48 0 146 4 1

Jason Falconer WSX M50 0 49 47 0 0 49 145 5 1

Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 0 40 43 47 0 47 137 1 1

Denise Mullins SARUM W70 0 29 30 43 46 44 133 2 1

Charlie Smurthwaite WIM M35 45 0 44 0 0 43 132 7= 1=

Lawrence Shaw WIM M35 42 45 45 0 0 0 132 7= 1=

Jim Graham WIM M65 0 0 40 46 0 46 132 6 1

Helen Hodge WIM W60 44 39 38 45 43 41 132 3 1

Julie Astin WSX W65 0 30 22 49 0 45 124 4 1

Ian Sayer WSX M70 46 49 27 0 0 0 122 9 1

Stu McCreadie WIM M40 0 32 41 48 0 0 121 10 1

Sheila Gold WSX W65 40 35 35 0 44 0 119 5 2

Dave Mullins SARUM M70 0 36 34 42 0 40 118 11= 2

Alan Hooper WSX M75 28 28 24 41 39 38 118 11= 2

Tracy Crickmore WSX W55 38 31 0 0 38 0 107 6 1

Mike Christopher WIM M65 48 0 46 0 0 0 94 13 2

Deborah Mays WIM W60 29 0 25 0 0 36 90 7 2

Jo Pickering WIM W21 0 47 42 0 0 0 89 8 1

Linda Pakuls WIM W60 0 0 39 0 45 0 84 9 3

Chris Wilson WIM M60 0 0 0 0 42 39 81 14 1

Katherine Pike WIM W55 41 0 37 0 0 0 78 10 2

Steve Beverley SARUM M70 0 0 36 0 41 0 77 15 3

Lynn Wilson WIM W55 0 0 0 0 40 37 77 11 3

Richard Keighley WIM M75 27 0 0 0 0 49 76 16 3

Ian Tait SARUM M70 0 0 33 0 0 42 75 17 4

Liz Lockton WSX W60 0 0 29 44 0 0 73 12 4

Adam Cook WIM M35 34 0 32 0 0 0 66 18= 3

Martin Cross WIM M75 35 0 31 0 0 0 66 18= 4

Fern Ault WSX W35 43 0 19 0 0 0 62 13 1

Hilary Pickering WIM W65 33 27 0 0 0 0 60 14 3

Caroline Christopher WIM W65 32 0 26 0 0 0 58 15 4

Gillian Cross WIM W75 30 0 23 0 0 0 53 16 1

Andy Snell BAOC M45 0 0 49 0 0 0 49 20 1

Karen French WIM W55 0 0 0 0 49 0 49 17 4

Bradley Lund ROC M21 0 48 0 0 0 0 48 21 2

Stephen Mallison WIM M40 0 44 0 0 0 0 44 22 2

Michael Chun Chi Tsang WSX M21 0 43 0 0 0 0 43 23 3

Ian Wall WSX M50 0 41 0 0 0 0 41 24 2

Eamon Staunton WIM M65 39 0 0 0 0 0 39 25 3

Scott Elford WSX M21 0 38 0 0 0 0 38 26 4

Tim Houlder WSX M60 0 37 0 0 0 0 37 27= 2

Trevor Bridle WIM M75 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 27= 5

Kirsty Staunton WIM W65 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 18 5

Eskarina Medlock WSX W12 0 34 0 0 0 0 34 19 1

Jolyon Medlock WSX M45 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 29 2

Run Blandford RB n/a 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 n/a n/a

Elizabeth Urquhart OD W65 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 20 6

Eric Whapples WSX M75 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 30 6

Graham Urquhart OD M65 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 31 4


